DATASHEET
1
Product Description
Enterprises and service providers have the difficult challenge of providing location- and
device-independent network connectivity that is secure and capable of controlling
resource access for authorized users. Breaches and threats continue to spiral out of
control, and increasing numbers of employees and users want to use their own personal
mobile and computing devices to access enterprise data and applications, making this

availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/en/
products-services.
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
MAG Series Junos Pulse Gateways
MAG2600 MAG2600 Junos Pulse Gateway for SSL
VPN users or UAC users. Supports up to
100 SSL VPN or 250 UAC concurrent users.
MAG4610 MAG4610 fixed configuration Junos Pulse
Gateway for SSL VPN users or NAC users.
MAG6610 MAG6610 Junos Pulse Gateway for SSL
VPN or NAC users; includes MAG-PS661
560 W AC power supply. Must order at
least one service module (MAG-SM160 or
MAG-SM360).
MAG6611 MAG6611 chassis Junos Pulse Gateway for
SSL VPN or NAC users; includes MAG-
PS662 750 W AC power supply. Must order
at least one service module (MAG-SM160
or MAG-SM360).
Service Modules for MAG6610 or MAG6611
MAG-SM160 MAG-SM160 service module for MAG6610
and MAG6611 gateways. Supports 1,000
SSL VPN or 5,000 UAC users.
MAG-SM360 MAG-SM360 service module for MAG6610
and MAG6611 gateways. Supports 10,000
SSL VPN or 15,000 UAC users.
MAG-CM060 MAG-CM060 management module for
MAG6610 or MAG6611 gateways. Only
orderable with at least one service module,
and a maximum of one management
module can be ordered per chassis.